
Type of Setting web site system contact address
PUBLICLIBRARIES
Andrew Bayne Memorial Library http://baynelibrary.org/ ACLA Ellen Goodman 34 N. Balph Ave.
Andrew Carnegie Free Library and Music 
Hall

http://www.carnegiecarnegie.org/ ACLA Collection Development: nonfiction. Civil War 
Veterans Post Archive

Diane Klinefelter 300 Beechwood Ave

Baldwin Borough Public Library http://baldwinborolibrary.org/ ACLA Summer only    / children and youth Jenny Worley 41 Macek Drive

Bethel Park Public Library http://www.bethelparklibrary.org/ ACLA Christine McIntosh 5100 West Library Ave

CC Mellor Memorial Library http://www.ccmellorlibrary.org/         ACLA In house programming, outreach Erin Pierce One Pennwood Avenue

Community Library of Castle Shannon http://castleshannonlibrary.org/ ACLA Adult Services or Children's Services Heather McCue 3677 Myrtle Avenue

Cranberry Public Library http://www.cranberrytownship.org/ 
index aspx?nid=830

ACLA Leslie Pallotta 2525 Rochester Road Suite 300

Greentree Public Library http://www.greentreelibrary.org/ ACLA Adaena Anne Tray 10 WManilla Ave.
Mt. Lebanon Public Library http://www.mtlebanonlibrary.org/ ACLA Children's area/Maker space Holly Visnesky 16 Castle Shannon Blvd

Northland Public Library http://www.northlandlibrary.org/ ACLA Kelley Moten 300 Cumberland Road
Robinson Township Library http://www.robinsonlibrary.org ACLA Youth Services / OR/ Adult Services / OR/ 

Outreach
Gabrielle Bolland 1000 Church Hill Road

Shaler North Hills Library http://www.shalerlibrary.org/ ACLA Sharon McRae 1822 Mt. Royal Blvd
Sewickly Public Library http://sewickleylibrary.org/ ACLA Carolyn Toth 500 Thorn Street
Whitehall Public Library http://www.whitehallpubliclibrary.o rg/ ACLA Summer only    / children and youth Paula Kelly 100 Borough Park Dr

Peters Township Public Library http://www.ptlibrary.org/ Washington and Green County Myra Oleynik 616 East McMurray Road

Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh http://www.carnegielibrary.org/loc ations/ Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh

Multiple Positions in CLPMain:
• Children’s Department
• 1st Floor, New& Featured Department
• Music Department
• Job and Career Education Center

Virginia Beck

Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh http://www.carnegielibrary.org/loc ations/ Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh

Multiple Positions in other CLP locations 
including:
• CLPDowntown and Business – General 
Reference and Business Reference
• CLPEast Liberty – Children’s Services 
SUMMER ONLY
• CLP Lawrencesville – Children’s 
Department/Teen Services
• CLP- Squirrel Hill – Children’s and Teen 
Services
• CLPWoods Run – Children’s Services 
/Teen Services

Virginia Beck

ACADEMICLIBRARIES
Grace Library http://www.carlow.edu/Grace_Libr ary.aspx Carlow University Andrea K. Leyko 3333 Fifth Avenue

Jennie King Mellon Library http://library.chatham.edu/ ChathamUniversity Daniel L. Nolting
Research Academic Services http://www.library.cmu.edu/ C-MU Reference, Instruction Support Ethan Pullman
Gumberg Library http://www.duq.edu/academics/gu mberg-

library
Duquesne University Marcia Rapchak 600 Forbes Ave

Digital Scholarship and Services http://www.library.pitt.edu ULS Eleanor Mattern

Research and Educational Support www.library.pitt.edu ULS Virtual Reference Clare Withers

Research and Educational Support www.library.pitt.edu ULS Collection Development: Theatre Arts Marnie Hampton

Bradford- Reference and Instruction http://www.library.pitt.edu/bradfor d ULSBradford Reference, User Services, Access Services Marietta Frank 300 Campus Drive

Greensburg- Collection Development - 
Millstein Library

http://www.library.pitt.edu/greensb urg ULSGreensburg Collection Development, Liaison Amanda Folk 150 Finoli Drive

Greensburg- Reference and Instruction - 
Millstein Library

http://www.library.pitt.edu/greensb urg ULSGreensburg Reference, User Services, Access Services Amanda Folk 150 Finoli Drive

Johnstown-Reference and Instruction - 
Owen library

http://www.library.pitt.edu/johnsto wn ULSJohnstown Reference, User Services, Access Services Eve Wider 450 Schoolhouse Road

Oakland Campus - ULSResearch and 
Educational Support

http://www.library.pitt.edu/subject
_specialists

Collection Development, Liaison individual librarians

Oakland Campus - ULSResearch and 
Educational Support

http://www.library.pitt.edu ULSOakland Campus Reference, User Services, Access Services individual librarians

Jennie King Mellon Library http://library.chatham.edu/ ChathamUniversity Archives and Special Collections Molly Tighe Shadyside

LAWLIBRARIES
Barco Law Library http://www.law.pitt.edu/library PITT Law Mark Silverman
Duquesne Law Library http://www.law.duq.edu/ Duquesne University Patricia Horvath 900 Locust St
Allegheny County Law Library http://law.duq.edu/libraries/alleghe ny-county-

law-library
Allegheny County Joel Fishman 921 City-County Building

MEDICAL LIBRARIES

Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh http://www.chp.edu/CHP/family+s 
upport+services

UPMC Consumer Health ORHealth Professionals Carolyn Biglow 4401 Penn Ave

Children's Institute http://www.amazingkids.org Family Education ORHealth Professionals Ann Ferrari

Falk Library of the Health Sciences http://www.hsls.pitt.edu/ PITT HSLS Research, Instruction, Clinical Information 
Services

Nancy Tannery 200 Scaife hall

Gumberg Library/Health Sciences http://guides.library.duq.edu/prf.ph 
p?account id=36273

Duquesne University David Nolfi 600 Forbes Ave

UPMCShadyside/ Hopwood and Hillman 
Libraries

https://www.facebook.com/hopwo odlibrary UPMCShadyside Consumer Health ORHealth Professionals Heidi Patterson West Wing, UPMCShadyside

UPMCSt. Margaret's Hospital http://www.upmc.com/locations/ho spitals/st- 
margaret/careers/Pages/library.as px

UPMC Health Professionals Amy Haugh

VA University Drive/Oakland Health Professionals Deb Keene University Dr.

MUSEUMS AND ARCHIVES
Archives Service Center ULS David Grinnell Thomas Blvd
Archives Service Center ULS David Grinnell Thomas Blvd
Archives Service Center ULS David Grinnell Thomas Blvd
Archives Service Center ULS David Grinnell Thomas Blvd
Archives Service Center ULS David Grinnell Thomas Blvd
Carnegie Museumof Art Carnegie Museumof Art Kate Barbera
Carnegie Museumof Art Archives Carnegie Museumof Art Elizabeth Tufts-Brown

Jennie King Mellon Library http://library.chatham.edu/ ChathamUniversity Molly Tighe Shadyside
Matress Factory Museum Carnegie Museums Sarah Hallett
Rodef ShalomCongregation Archives Rodef Shalom Martha Berg

Senator John Heinz History Center http://www.heinzhistorycenter.org/ detre-library-
archives

Carnegie Museums Matthew Strauss

Special Libraries Association- PGHCapter CMU Donna Beck Mellon Institute Library

Visual Media Workshop http://www.haa.pitt.edu/collections
/visual-media-workshop

PITT Henry Clay Frick Department Alison Langmead 104 Frick Fine Arts

OUTSIDETHEPITTSBURGH REGION

Musselman Library http://www.gettysburg.edu/library/ Gettysburg College Robin Wagner 300 NWashington St

Musselman Library http://www.gettysburg.edu/library/ Gettysburg College Janelle Wertzberger 300 NWashington St

Abington Community Library http://lclshome.org/b/abington- community-
library/

Lakawana County Library System 1200 West Grove Street
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City State Zip phone notes

Pittsburgh PA 15202 412.766.7447
Carnegie PA 15106 412.276.3456 klinefelterd@einetwork.net

Pittsburgh PA 15227 412.885.2255 worleyj@einetwork.net

Bethel Park PA 15102 412.835.2207 Mcintoshc@einetwork.net

Pittsburgh PA 15218 412-731-0909 Piercee@einetwork.net 

Castle Shannon PA 15234 412.563.4552 mccueh@einetwork.net

Cranberry Twp PA 16066 724.776.9100 cranberry@bcfls.org

Pittsburgh PA 15220 412.921.9292 traya@einetwork.net
Pittsburgh PA 15228 412.531.1912 visneskyh@einetwork.net

Pittsburgh PA 15237 412.366.8100 motenk2@einetwork.net
Pittsburgh PA 15205 412.787.3906 bollandg@einetwork.net

Glenshaw PA 15116 412-486-0211 mcraes@einetwork.net
Sewickley PA 15143 412.741.6920 daviess@einetwork.net
Pittsburgh PA 15236 412.882.6622 kellyp@einetwork.net

McMurray PA 15317 724.941.9430 moleynik@ptlibrary.org

Pittsburgh PA 412.622.3168 beckv@carnegielibrary.org

Pittsburgh PA 412.622.3168 beckv@carnegielibrary.org

Pittsburgh PA 15213 412.578.6142 akleyko@carlow.edu

Pittsburgh PA 412.365.1243 dnolting@chatham.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15213 412.268.5018 ethanp@cmu.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15282 412.396.6130 rapchakm@duq.edu

Pittsburgh PA emm100@pitt.edu

Pittsburgh PA cwithers@pitt.edu

Pittsburgh PA hamptonm@pitt.edu

Pittsburgh PA 16701 814.362.7614 marietta@pitt.edu

Greensburg PA 15601 724.836.9688 alfolk@pitt.edu

Greensburg PA 15601 724.836.9688 alfolk@pitt.edu

Johnstown PA 15904 814.269.7288 ewider@pitt.edu

http://www.library.pitt.edu/subject
_specialists

http://www.library.pitt.edu/subject
_specialists

Pittsburgh PA 412.365.1243 mtighe@chatham.edu

Pittsburgh PA 412.648.1376 marsil@pitt.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15219 412.396.5016 horvath@duq.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15219 412 350 5354 fishman@duq.edu

Pittsburgh PA 15224 412-692-5288 carolyn.biglow@chp.edu

Pittsburgh ferrariann@hotmail.com

Pittsburgh PA 412.648.9688 tannery@pitt.edu

Pittsburgh PA 15282 412.396.4931 nolfi@duq.edu

Pittsburgh PA 412.623.3985 pattersonhm@upmc.edu

Pittsburgh PA 15215 haughaj@upmc.edu

Pittsburgh PA deborah.keene2@va.gov

Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.3243 grinnell@pitt.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.3243 grinnell@pitt.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.3243 grinnell@pitt.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.3243 grinnell@pitt.edu
Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.3243 grinnell@pitt.edu

barberak@cmoa.org
TUFTS-BROWN@CMOA.ORG

Pittsburgh PA 412.365.1243 mtighe@chatham.edu
412.231.3169 sarahh@mattress.org

Pittsburgh PA 412.621.6566 berg@rodefshalom.org

Pittsburgh PA 412.454.6364 Mstrauss@heinzhistorycenter.org

Pittsburgh PA 412.268.7213 donnab@andrew.cmu.edu

Pittsburgh PA 15260 412.648.2807 adl40@pitt.edu

Gettysburg PA 17325 717.337.6768 rowagner@gettysburg.edu

Gettysburg PA 17325 717.337.7010 jwertzbe@gettysburg.edu

Clarks Summit PA 18411 570.587.3440
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